
橋本 真次

第34期球聖戦 関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2026.2.1

組1

1

6

11

16

21

26

31

36

矢田 有滋

大出水 誠

× 

山﨑 雅也

× 

谷村 弘信

× 

小原 嘉丈

× 

難波 太郎

× 

中尾 誠之

越田 卯市

田辺ﾊｽﾗｰ

ﾌﾀﾊﾞ

ｱｲｵｲｽﾃｰｼﾞ

BONDS

吹田中央

SUN

SHADY

Bar Shooters 

ViVi

×

×

×

×

×

×

矢田

大出水

山﨑

阿古

小原

難波

41

46

51

56

61

66

71

76

×

×

81

86

91

96

101

106

111

116

121

126

56-L

51-L

46-L

41-L

101-L

106-L

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

× 

阿古 智則 ｼﾞｭﾆｱ



金田 晃

第34期球聖戦 関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2026.2.1

組2

2

7

12

17

22

27

32

37

安田 栄三郎

村川 剛

× 

荒川 英輝

× 

田中 裕也

× 

池田 公司

× 

野村 宗司

× 

廣井 雅人

佐久間 貴敏

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

SUN

COZY

ﾅｲﾝ

ｿｳﾙｳｯﾄﾞ

千本

ｱｲｵｲｽﾃｰｼﾞ

田辺ﾊｽﾗｰ

ROOK 

×

×

×

×

×

×

安田

村川

荒川

上村

池田

野村

42

47

52

57

62

67

72

77

×

×

82

87

92

97

102

107

112

117

122

127

57-L

52-L

47-L

42-L

102-L

107-L

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

× 

上村 宏司 ﾌﾀﾊﾞ



佐藤 行信

第34期球聖戦 関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2026.2.1

組3

3

8

13

18

23

28

33

38

川端 旭

池田 誠二

× 

桑田 遼

× 

遠藤 渉

× 

井関 一成

× 

澤山 太郎

× 

三木 慎平

津村 和浩

DANG NEXT 

ﾌﾀﾊﾞ

ﾅｲﾝ

ｻﾝｸ伏見

ﾎﾞｽﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

千本

ｱｲｵｲｽﾃｰｼﾞ

岩屋

ﾊﾟｰﾑｽ!

×

×

×

×

×

×

川端

池田

桑田

舛野

井関

澤山

43

48

53

58

63

68

73

78

×

×

83

88

93

98

103

108

113

118

123

128

58-L

53-L

48-L

43-L

103-L

108-L

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

× 

舛野 守 ﾌﾀﾊﾞ



阪口 克己

第34期球聖戦 関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2026.2.1

組4

4

9

14

19

24

29

34

39

田中 優斗

田附 裕次

× 

矢田 拓麻

× 

藤本 義人

× 

北筋 直人

× 

加川 悠祐

× 

丹羽 一裕

藤田 元気

SUN

ViVi

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

田辺ﾊｽﾗｰ

GR

ﾌﾀﾊﾞ

ﾊﾟｰﾑｽ!

ｱｲｵｲｽﾃｰｼﾞ

ｿｳﾙｳｯﾄﾞ

×

×

×

×

×

×

田中

田附

矢田

伊藤

北筋

加川

44

49

54

59

64

69

74

79

×

×

84

89

94

99

104

109

114

119

124

129

59-L

54-L

49-L

44-L

104-L

109-L

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

× 

伊藤 登 DANG NEXT 



谷垣 朋紀

第34期球聖戦 関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2026.2.1

組5

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

太田 成紀

木村 正紀

× 

吉村 真一

× 

平 卓海

× 

鹿島 康一

× 

成田 敬宣

× 

丸田 真民

寺田 智博

ｿｳﾙｳｯﾄﾞ

SHADY

ﾌﾀﾊﾞ

ﾎﾞｽﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

ｱｲｵｲｽﾃｰｼﾞ

ﾌﾀﾊﾞ

COZY

千本

×

×

×

×

×

×

太田

木村

吉村

金谷

鹿島

成田

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

×

×

85

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

125

130

60-L

55-L

50-L

45-L

105-L

110-L

フタバボウル泉大津店

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

× 

金谷 俊彦 Eddie 




